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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Clt Num Pilote Tours Ecart M.Tour

1 12 DEGUN Jordan 15 27.713

2 22 GROSSI Grégory 15 +7.482 28.294

3 9 PLEY Guillaume 15 +7.743 28.241

4 13 GHUM Yassine 15 +19.462 28.794

5 8 MARTINS Nicolas 15 +31.573 28.436

6 6 BOSSU Juliette 14 +1 Tour 30.243

7 10 JAA Yassine 14 +1 Tour 29.633

8 2 BCHIR Karla 14 +1 Tour 30.181

9 1 DAVYDZENKA Catherine 14 +1 Tour 30.469
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  1  DAVYDZENKA Catherine  

1 START

10 1 5.141

19 1 41.175 1 36.034

28 1 1:14.015 2 32.840

37 1 1:48.265 3 34.250

46 1 2:21.559 4 33.294

56 1 2:54.168 5 32.609

67 1 3:26.277 6 32.109

76 1 3:57.710 7 31.433

86 1 4:29.496 8 31.786

95 1 5:00.597 9 31.101

104 1 5:31.413 10 30.816

113 1 6:01.882 11 30.469

122 1 6:36.816 12 34.934

131 1 7:08.798 13 31.982

133 7:10.200 FINISH

141 1 7:40.790 14 31.992

  2  BCHIR Karla  

1 START

8 2 3.586

17 2 36.742 1 33.156

26 2 1:07.916 2 31.174

35 2 1:38.705 3 30.789

44 2 2:09.539 4 30.834

53 2 2:40.511 5 30.972

62 2 3:14.883 6 34.372

73 2 3:53.077 7 38.194

84 2 4:25.484 8 32.407

93 2 4:56.590 9 31.106

102 2 5:27.738 10 31.148

111 2 5:58.305 11 30.567

120 2 6:28.921 12 30.616

129 2 6:59.102 13 30.181

133 7:10.200 FINISH

139 2 7:29.530 14 30.428

  6  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

6 6 2.695

15 6 34.418 1 31.723

24 6 1:06.289 2 31.871

33 6 1:37.069 3 30.780

42 6 2:08.419 4 31.350

51 6 2:39.068 5 30.649

60 6 3:09.449 6 30.381

69 6 3:40.158 7 30.709

78 6 4:11.133 8 30.975

87 6 4:42.121 9 30.988

96 6 5:12.450 10 30.329

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

105 6 5:42.779 11 30.329

116 6 6:15.638 12 32.859

125 6 6:45.881 13 30.243

133 7:10.200 FINISH

135 6 7:17.344 14 31.463

  8  MARTINS Nicolas  

1 START

9 8 4.113

18 8 36.972 1 32.859

27 8 1:08.182 2 31.210

36 8 1:39.039 3 30.857

45 8 2:09.772 4 30.733

54 8 2:40.777 5 31.005

63 8 3:16.383 6 35.606

71 8 3:46.579 7 30.196

80 8 4:15.310 8 28.731

89 8 4:44.097 9 28.787

97 8 5:14.069 10 29.972

106 8 5:43.043 11 28.974

114 8 6:13.340 12 30.297

123 8 6:41.803 13 28.463

132 8 7:10.239 14 28.436

133 7:10.200 FINISH

143 8 7:41.984 15 31.745

  9  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

4 9 1.381

12 9 31.944 1 30.563

21 9 1:01.056 2 29.112

30 9 1:30.024 3 28.968

39 9 1:58.581 4 28.557

48 9 2:27.299 5 28.718

57 9 2:55.614 6 28.315

65 9 3:24.765 7 29.151

74 9 3:53.323 8 28.558

82 9 4:24.247 9 30.924

91 9 4:52.670 10 28.423

99 9 5:20.911 11 28.241

109 9 5:50.435 12 29.524

117 9 6:18.743 13 28.308

126 9 6:47.371 14 28.628

133 7:10.200 FINISH

137 9 7:18.154 15 30.783

  10  JAA Yassine  

1 START

7 10 3.232

16 10 35.828 1 32.596
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25 10 1:07.191 2 31.363

34 10 1:37.941 3 30.750

43 10 2:08.862 4 30.921

52 10 2:40.071 5 31.209

61 10 3:10.594 6 30.523

70 10 3:40.847 7 30.253

79 10 4:12.413 8 31.566

88 10 4:42.958 9 30.545

101 10 5:24.946 10 41.988

110 10 5:54.579 11 29.633

119 10 6:24.736 12 30.157

128 10 6:55.554 13 30.818

133 7:10.200 FINISH

138 10 7:25.713 14 30.159

  12  DEGUN Jordan  

1 START

2 12 0.898

11 12 30.680 1 29.782

20 12 59.331 2 28.651

29 12 1:28.432 3 29.101

38 12 1:57.056 4 28.624

47 12 2:25.332 5 28.276

55 12 2:53.662 6 28.330

64 12 3:21.877 7 28.215

72 12 3:50.003 8 28.126

81 12 4:17.716 9 27.713

90 12 4:45.993 10 28.277

98 12 5:15.128 11 29.135

107 12 5:43.377 12 28.249

115 12 6:14.006 13 30.629

124 12 6:42.357 14 28.351

133 7:10.200 FINISH

134 12 7:10.411 15 28.054

  13  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

5 13 1.856

14 13 32.791 1 30.935

23 13 1:02.590 2 29.799

32 13 1:31.715 3 29.125

41 13 2:00.755 4 29.040

50 13 2:29.702 5 28.947

59 13 2:58.496 6 28.794

68 13 3:27.821 7 29.325

77 13 3:58.074 8 30.253

85 13 4:28.039 9 29.965

94 13 4:56.998 10 28.959

103 13 5:27.948 11 30.950

112 13 5:58.541 12 30.593

121 13 6:29.518 13 30.977

130 13 6:59.381 14 29.863

133 7:10.200 FINISH

140 13 7:29.873 15 30.492

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  22  GROSSI Grégory  

1 START

3 22 1.174

13 22 32.428 1 31.254

22 22 1:01.701 2 29.273

31 22 1:30.503 3 28.802

40 22 1:59.084 4 28.581

49 22 2:27.808 5 28.724

58 22 2:56.157 6 28.349

66 22 3:24.990 7 28.833

75 22 3:53.564 8 28.574

83 22 4:24.835 9 31.271

92 22 4:53.254 10 28.419

100 22 5:21.548 11 28.294

108 22 5:50.130 12 28.582

118 22 6:19.331 13 29.201

127 22 6:47.649 14 28.318

133 7:10.200 FINISH

136 22 7:17.893 15 30.244


